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UNICEF, WFP

IYCF PLW Reached 16065 TSFP PLW Reached 16

IYCF PLW Target 15539 TSFP PLW Target 1131

Percentage to target 103% Percentage to target 1%

1179 BSFP 6-59 Reached 1748

BSFP PLW Target 1548 BSFP 6-59 Target 3096

BSFP PLW  Reached 

Percentage to target 76% Percentage to target 56%

17%

MNT PLW Target 15539 MNP 6-59 Target 28252

MNT PLW Reached 5098 MNP 6-59 Reached 4736

Percentage to target 33% Percentage to target

12 104 20,801
people reached people reached

people reached

of target reached people targeted of target reached people targeted of target reached people targeted

1.7% 705 4% 2,938 48% 43,790

Myanmar: KACHIN Nutrition Cluster Dashboard 2022, as of December 2022

CLUSTER OBJECTIVES 
As per the HRP

Specific Objective 1: Children and women with acute malnutrition access appropriate management services.

Specific objective 2: Nutritionally vulnerable children and women access preventivenutrition-specific services.

People In Need: 881 People In Need: 5,876 People In Need: 87,581

Nutrition Response is Broken Down into Treatment and Preventive Response 

Treatment (6-59 months) Preventive (BSFP,MNP,IYCF,MNT)

Severe Acute Malnutrition Moderate Acute Malnutrition Preventive

1

13.9%

86.1%

$ 61 M
Required

87,581

43,790

20,801

People in Need Targeted  Reached

The number of reached on the graph does not include those reached through screening. 
Screening to identify malnourished children can be done more than once per beneficiary 
during the course of the response activities. As a result, including screened children will far 
exceed the number of beneficiaries due to double counting.

Funded 
8.5 M

Gap 
52.2 M

NATIONAL:Funding Status

2

- - - 1 - 1 - -
4 2 3 1 

 -

 10

 20

 30

 40

 50

 60

 70

 80

 90

 100

Ja
n

u
ar

y

Fe
b

ru
ar

y

M
ar

ch

A
p

ri
l

M
ay

Ju
n

e

Ju
ly

A
u

gu
st

Se
p

te
m

b
er

O
ct

o
b

e
r

N
o

ve
m

b
er

D
ec

em
b

er

SAM new admissions (6-59 months)
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MAM new admissions (6-59 months)
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Total MUAC screening by Month 

Screening  U5 Screening PLW
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OTP performance indicators 6-59 months (2022) 

SPHERE stds Min Cure rate 75%

SPHERE stds Max Defaulter rate 15%
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TSFP performance indicators 6-59 months (2022) 

SPHERE stds Min Cure rate 75%

SPHERE stds Max Defaulter rate 15%


